10/04/2023, 10:32 ANEST IWATA Parts Site

MSA-200 MULTI AUTO SPRAY GUN PAGE - 1

MSA-200
INFA— RTL—HY

2 3%
N

? Pitha0n°
-
l

]
7 % 5 B

(3 %

https://www.ec-ai.com/Content/parts_e/print.html 1/3



10/04/2023, 10:32

ANEST IWATA Parts Site

MSA-200 MULTI AUTO SPRAY GUN PAGE -2
CAT. | NO. | PART CODE DESCRIPTION Q'TY | UNIT SIZE
1 [93808232 AIR CAP SET 1
2 [93817230 NOZZLE NEEDLE SET 1
21 [96639018 O RING 1 P18 PTFE
22 [93815220 NOZZLE GLAND SET I
23 93817220 NEEDLE VALVE SET 1
3 [93800261 HEAD MODULE SET 1
4 |93818220 ARG SpET 1
4.1 |96470358 WASHER 1 M35
42 [93844170 WASHER(8PCS/PK) 2 |p
43 [93067951 NEEDLE PK ADAPTER I
44 [93066960 SUB PACKING 1
4-5 93066951 FLUID NEEDLE SET 1
5 (96995986 O RING 2 SM5 FKM
93507220 PACKING SEAT 1
7 [96991603 STOP RING 1
8 |96474406 WASHER I M4
9 |93584261 AIR VALVE PACKING 1
10 [93506260 AIR VALVE WASHER 1
11 [93801260 BODY MODULE ASSY 1
12 [96633006 O RING I P6 FKM
13 |93802260 Sor NDER MODULE 1
14 [93015580 PISTON PACKING I
15 [93504270 PISTON 1
16 |93508260 PISTON SPRING 1
17 [93507260 NEEDLE SPRING 1
18 [96210304 SCREW I M3x4
19 |93512270 Nor iR NG 1
20 [96995987 O RING I SM24 FKM
21 |96809455 ELBOW UNION 1
22 |NT-2004CMU  |MULTI NOZZLE TIP 1
23 96859530 ELBOW 1 G1/8xR1/8
24 [93803260 FILTER SET I
241 |93514270 FILTER CASE 1
242 93860230 gﬁgg%g&ggﬁ) 1
243 (93533220 FILTER JOINT 1
25 [93964440 LOCKED BOLT 1
26 93511260 CLIP 1
27 |96131412 SCREW 4 Mi4x12 SW

https://www.ec-ai.com/Content/parts_e/print.html

2/3



10/04/2023, 10:32

ANEST IWATA Parts Site

MSA-200 MULTI AUTO SPRAY GUN PAGE -3
CAT. | NoO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION Q'TY | UNIT SIZE

28 96350580 HEXAGON BOLT 3 M5x80

29 96500507 SPRING WASHER 3 M5

30 (93508270 PATTERN ADJ SET 1

31 [93455140 PACKING 1

32 96990411 PLUG PT1/8 1 R1/8

33 93526620 PLUG 1

34 96809452 ELBOW UNION 1

https://www.ec-ai.com/Content/parts_e/print.html

3/3



